

Misc.Judl.(L.A) No. 29/2005 (128/14)

Order No. 99

Dated. 15.02.2025

Today is fixed for hearing the petition and W.O, if any.
The case is adjourned as per resolution observed by the
local bar stating not to pass any adverse order today .
Fix 14/05/2025 for hearing the petition and W.O, if any.

D/C

**Judge,
Land Acquisition Tribunal ,
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**