

JOCODENOWB 00768

**Misc.Judl.(L.A) No. 29/2005 (128/14)**

**Order No. 101**

**Dated. 17.07.2025.**

Today is fixed for hearing the petition and W.O, if any.  
Both the parties files lawyer's hazira .  
Fix 23/07/2025 for hearing the petition and W.O, if any.

**D/C**

**Judge,  
Land Acquisition Tribunal ,  
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**

JOCODENOWB 00768

**Misc.Judl.(L.A) No. 29/2005 (128/14)**

**Order No. 102**

**Dated. 23.07.2025.**

Today is fixed for hearing the petition and W.O, if any.  
Both the parties files lawyer's hazira .  
Fix 05/08/2025 for hearing the petition dt. 25/09/2019 and W.O, if any.

**D/C**

**Judge,  
Land Acquisition Tribunal ,  
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**