

**JOCODENOWB 00768**

**Misc Judicial Case No. 29/2005 Cis 128 of 2014**

**Order No. 103**

**Dated 05-08-2025**

Today is fixed for hearing of petition dt. 25-09-2025 and WO, if any  
Ld. Advocate on behalf of petitioner files a hazira.

Respondent representing L.A. Collector, Jalpaiguri files a hazira.

Case is adjourned in respect of submission by Ld. Advocate of respondent.

Fix 25.08.2025 for hearing of petition dt. 25-09-2025 and WO, if any

**D/C**

**Addl. Dist. Judge  
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**